
Država  Grad Naziv institucije
Područje za koje je ugovor 

potpisan

Trajanje 

ugovora
       Kontakt osoba

AL ALBANIJA Tirana University of Tirana 
Organization of Labor Markets 

and Labor Economics
2015 - 2021

Ervin Demo (Vice Rector for International 

Relations and Scientific Research): 

ervindemo@gmail.com                               

Bruna Niçka (Head of the Communication 

Department): iro@unitir@edu.al

RKS KOSOVO Prishtina Riinvest College Business and Administration 2015 - 2021
Bardha Qirezi (Institutional Coordinator): 

bardha.qirezi@riinvest.net

US SAD Chicago DePaul University

Political sciences and civics, 

Social sciences , journalism and 

information

2017-2023 gbesana@depaul.edu

UZ UZBEKISTAN Tashkent
Tashkent Financial 

Institute
Economics 2017 - 2020

Ulugbek Khalikov (Head of IRO):            

bxab@tfi.uz                       

khalikov.tfi@gmail.com

RKS KOSOVO Prishtina Riinvest College Business and Administration 2015 - 2021
Bardha Qirezi (Institutional Coordinator): 

bardha.qirezi@riinvest.net

AU AUSTRALIJA Sydney Macquarie University
Economics                                        

History
2017 - 2020

mi.agreements@mq.edu.au 

international.relations@mq.edu.au

2015

ERASMUS+ SURADNJA S PARTNERSKIM ZEMLJAMA  - KA107

2017

mailto:gbesana@depaul.edu


AZ AZERBEJDŽAN Baku Azerbaijan University Economics 2017 - 2020
Bakhtiyar Badalov (Director of International 

Relations): bakhtiyar.badalov@au.edu.az

IL IZRAEL Jeruzalem
Hebrew University of 

Jerusalem

Economics                               

Geography
2018 - 2019

Jane Turner (Head of IRO):      

janet@savion.huji.ac.il                                     

Ayala Feinmesser-Mizrahi (Student 

Nominations; Teaching&Staff mobility): 

ayalafm@savion.huji.ac.il     

KZ KAZAHSTAN Astana Kazguu University Economics 2018 - 2020

Zhanar Bolimbetova (Institutional 

Coordinator for Exchanges): 

zh_bolimbetova@kazguu.kz

RS SRBIJA Novi Sad
University of Novi Sad - 

Faculty of Sciences
Travel, tourism and leisure 2018 - 2020

Gordana Vlahović (Institutional Coordinator - 

Faculty of Sciences)): erasmus@pmf.uns.ac.rs                                      

Ivana Vujkov (Head of IRO): iro@uns.ac.rs

VN VIJETNAM Ho Chi Minh 
Ho Chi Minh City 

University of Transport

Engineering and Engineering 

trades     Transport Services 
2018 - 2023

Vu Hai Nam (Erasmus Institutional 

Coordinator): nam.vu@ut.edu.vn            

Nguyen Anh Tuan (Director of IRO): 

tuanna@ut.edu.vn

KE KENIJA Migori County Rongo University

Economics                                        

History and archaeology                      

Travel, tourism and leisure

2018 - 2020
jakondele@yahoo.com

dean-infocoms@ru.ac.ke

Sydney Macquarie University
Economics                                        

History
2017 - 2020

mi.agreements@mq.edu.au 

international.relations@mq.edu.au

Perth
THE UNIVERSITY OF 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Arts and humanities, 

interdisciplinary programmes
2019-2021 robert.roche@uwa.edu.au 

US SAD Chicago DePaul University

Political sciences and civics, 

Social sciences , journalism and 

information

2017-2023 gbesana@depaul.edu

AU AUSTRALIJA

2019

2017

2018

mailto:robert.roche@uwa.edu.au
mailto:gbesana@depaul.edu


BR BRAZIL Santos
Universidade Santa 

Cecilia
Environment, Fisheries 2019-2021

Prof. Silvia Teixeria: silvia@unisanta.br                                  

Prof. Daniel Siquieroli: Daniel@unisanta.br

ME CRNA GORA Podgorica

University of Montenegro   

Faculty of Maritime 

Sciences

Transport Services. Engineering 

and Engineering Trades, 

Building and Civil Engineering

2019-2021

Ana Dragutinović (Institutional Erasmus 

Coordinator): anat@ucg.ac.me                                                       

Prof. Senka Sekularac Ivošević (Departmental 

Coordinator): senkas@ucg.ac.me

National research 

University   Higher School 

of Economics

Economics, Business and 

Administration                            

Travel, tourism and leisure

2019-2021 Volkova Anastasiia: advolkova@hse.ru

Financial University under 

the Government of the 

Russian Federation

Economics, Business and 

Administration                            
2019-2021

Olga Fedotkina (Erasmus+ Coordinator): 

opfedotkina@fa.ru

US SAD Chicago DePaul University

Political sciences and civics, 

Social sciences , journalism and 

information

2020-2023 gbesana@depaul.edu

VN VIJETNAM Ho Chi Minh 
Ho Chi Minh City 

University of Transport

Engineering and Engineering 

trades     Transport Services 
2020 - 2023

Vu Hai Nam (Erasmus Institutional 

Coordinator): nam.vu@ut.edu.vn            

Nguyen Anh Tuan (Director of IRO): 

tuanna@ut.edu.vn

CL ČILE Punta Arenas
Universidad de 

Magallanes
Economics 2020-2023

Christian Formoso (Director of International 

Relations): christian.formoso@umag.cl

EC EKVADOR Guayaquil
Escuela Superior 

Politecnica del Litoral

Engineering and Engineering 

trades                            Transport 

Services 

2020-2023

Maria Cludia Marquez (Head of IRO): 

mcmarquez@espol.edu.ec                                                                  

Jonathan Cedeno (Oceanographic Engineering 

program coordinator): jcedeno@espol.edu.ec

GE GRUZIJA Geo Batumi
Batumi Navigation 

Teaching University Ltd

Engineering and Engineering 

trades                            Transport 

Services 

2020 - 2023
Georg Gabedava (Head of IRO): 

international@bntu.edu.ge

Moskva

2019

2020

RU RUSIJA

mailto:gbesana@depaul.edu


IN INDIJA Greater Noida Sharda University Business and Administration 2020-2023
Dr. Garima Madaan Dua: 

garima.madan@sharda.ac.in

CA KANADA Ottawa Carleton University Economics 2020-2023

Carlos Vargas (International Reach Manager): 

carlos.vargas@carleton.ca                                                                                                                                        

Sylvie Jasen (International Projects Manager): 

sylvie.jasen@carleton.ca 

KG KIRGISTAN Bishkek
Ala-Too International 

University
Economics 2020 -2023

Dinara Egemberdieva (Erasmus' Coordinator): 

intoffice@iaau.edu.kg

AR ARGENTINA Buenos Aires
Fundacion Universidad de 

Belgrano
Arts and Humanities 2020-2023

Jimena Alcon (Officina de Movilidad 

internacional): jimena.alcon@ub.edu.ar

KZ KAZAHSTAN Kostanay
A.Baitursynov Kostanay 

Regional University
Economics 2020-2023

Kandalina Yelena 

kandalina.em@ksu.edu.kz

2020


